Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
001 $100 Friesian Costume
1 458 Teake S Maggie Ezell Kim Guaraldi
2 221 Dante Rilynn Scott Jamie Caesar
3 235 Dagger LSF Lisa Doyle Lisa Doyle
4 186 Mooiman Fan Dijkmaniastate Lena Fisher Lena Fisher
5 499 Devine Diva Elizabeth Sullivan Ethel Nye
002 Open Costume
1 202 DJ Rocky Four Nori Mullin Julie Inglis
2 452 TMR Khloe Kouture Grace Gauthier Heather Hogancamp
003 Open Pleasure Driving
1 269 Geljer fan Ryptsjerk Scott Travers Eduarda Estrela
2 266 Freedom Run She s So Cold Carol Speer Carol Speer
3 201 BTAA Classy IMAwesome Tamara Poisson Tamara Poisson
217 DVM Tyson's Road Rage Kendall Pierce Kendall Pierce
004 Concours d'elegance
No Entries
005 Morgan Hunter Pleasure
1 294 Acorn Ridge Magneto Jeanne Chickering Jeanne Chickering
2 639 LSF Stop the Music Kayla Rolfe Ethel Nye
3 212 CPM Five O'Clock Somewhere Stephanie Dattillo CPM Stables
4 498 DREF Little Deuce Coupe Kylie Harrison Ethel Nye
5 181 Heartland Limited Edition Stacey Kallelis Stacey Kallelis
6 274 The Lonely Man Peyton Holmes Cora & Peyton Viel & Holmes
7 194 Acorn Ridge Lacey's Finale Kacie Stauch Robert & Tara Stauch
193 MEM Impress Me Shannon Watts Shannon Watts
195 UPM Chaos Arika Dunn Robert & Tara Stauch
210 All Spiced Up Stephanie Marcelonis Amy Dubow
469 All Night Aflaire Lauri Fudge Lauri Fudge
006 Open Walk Trot Equitation 10 & Under
1 474 CBMF Cease Fire GCH Heidi DiRusso Heidi DiRusso
2 489 Reedann's Whats My Line Taylor Verrill Thea Post
3 221 Dante Rilynn Scott Jamie Caesar
4 463 She's Unstoppable Ivy Morgan lvy Morgan
5 260 Over The Moon Emilie Kirby Scott Kirby
6 188 Abe M-S Maria Mazza Eileen ketcham
7 286 The Promise Keeper Finley Makein Hilary Campbell
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr
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Horse

Arwyn fan it Waad

Swift Diamond River
Greenspool

Crack of Thunder
Soquili's Take On Me
Bellviews Divine Dance
Pretty Penelope

Jelko van De grote

Dries van Dr Raak

Rhyker B.

Helmer B

Gandaf of Sea Chanty Farm

Indiancreek Seahorse Sam

Dream Gaits Baefyre
Duke of Willows

Nutcrackers Oman
Mylo Xyloto
Greenspool

Americas Black Magic

Nanning fan Hylpen
Heartland Limited Edition
Thijs

Newmont s Delta Dawn
Jimmy Good Bar

Thursday Morning Twilight
Maurice P

Wimpys ruf Stepaway
Reichert Plain Jane

She's Got Heart (Nina)

06/29/2023 7:42 pm
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Class Description
Shown By

007 Open Dressage Hack
Emily Emond

Robin K. Gregg
Jessica O'Reilly

008 Open Saddlebred 3 Gaited Show Pleasure

Sydney MacGlashing
Holly Kunkemueller
Isabelle Haven-Tate
Kristina Pappas

009 Friesian Saddleseat Pleasure

Tammy Amnott
Ava Mansperger
Jordan Barry
Elleanna Garneau
Timothy Dali

010 Open Morgan English Pleasure
Cecelia Bergeron Allen

011 Part Bred Friesian Pleasure WTC U/S

Ava Tellier
Maria Geffken

012 Saddlebred Hunter Country Pleasure

Tracey Cimikowski
Nadiya Champigny
Jessica O'Reilly
Kristina Pappas

013 Open Amateur Hunter Pleasure

Barbara Tetzner
Olivia Maglio
Emily O'Neil

Jade Stanbrook
Allison Capobianco
Julie Cabral

Maya Ryan
Morgan Fuccillo
Taryn Poisson
Maggie Avilla

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Irene Bryant -

Owner

Pattaconk Friesians LLC Pattaconk
Friesians LLC

Shawn & Robin Gregg

Jessica O'Reilly

Sydney & Denise MacGlashing
Holly Kunkemueller

Caroline Tate

Caroline Tate

Tammy Amnott

Erin Mansperger

KDM Farm

Stephanie Archambo
Daniel & Tim Dali-Haber

Cecelia Bergeron Allen

Ava Tellier
Maria Geffken

Northern Belle Riding Academy
Hailey Fountain
Jessica O'Reilly
Kristina Pappas

Barbara Tetzner

Stacey Kallelis

Ethel Nye

Jade Stanbrook

Dianne Duffy

Julie Cabral

Danielle & Justin Piascik
Morgan Fuccillo

Tamara Poisson

Lora and William Avilla

Secretary
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr
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1 217

Horse

Dream Gaits Baefyre
Dagger LSF
Zhob van de Waterhoeve

Mylo Xyloto
Klaas Fan Synaeda
Hot Dry Biscuits

JKH Play It Again

DVM Tyson's Road Rage
Pony Malone

Diamond in the rough
Corona With A Lime

OFS lady of the stage
Acorn Ridge Lacey's Finale
DRF Spice Girl

Classy's Carbon Copy
Cashin Vintage Chex

FVF Gin N Tonic

Nanning fan Hylpen
Devine Diva
Dagger LSF

Elizabeth of Sea Chanty Farm
Jannie of Sea Chanty

Dante

Famke Van Rollerman
Dryska fan winn

IBA Cuttin Up

DVM Tyson's Road Rage

06/29/2023 7:42 pm
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Shown By

014 Road Hack

Ava Tellier
Lisa Doyle
Emily Emond

Nadiya Champigny
Anya Liguilles
Robin K. Gregg

014.1 Morgan Park Saddle Open
Andrew Smith

015 Open Liberty

Kendall Pierce
Amy Bradford
Chelsee Schuylar
Lucy Bradford
Jeffrey Swain
Kacie Stauch
Joshua Hyman
Morgan Fuccillo
Stephen Tatzner
Sarah Mullin

016 Friesian Liberty

Barbara Tetzner
Elizabeth Sullivan
Lisa Doyle
017 $1500 Open Driving Classic

Scott Travers
Daniel Dali
Jamie Caesar
Jamie Barry
Joseph Burke
David Rand

018 Part Bred Friesian in Hand
No Entries

018a Mini Horse in Hand

Kendall Pierce

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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Owner

Ava Tellier

Lisa Doyle

Pattaconk Friesians LLC Pattaconk
Friesians LLC

Hailey Fountain

Daniel Dali

Shawn & Robin Gregg

North By Northwest LLC

Kendall Pierce

Amy Bradford
Skylar Janes

Amy Bradford
Joanne Galvin

Robert & Tara Stauch
Joshua Hyman

Lionel Levesque
Stephen Tatzner

Julie Inglis

Barbara Tetzner
Ethel Nye
Lisa Doyle

Eduarda Estrela

Daniel Dali

Jamie Caesar

Jamie Barry

Joe & Stephanie Burke
Sheaffer Farm Shaeffer Farm

Kendall Pierce

Secretary
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
019 Friesian Mares in Hand
1 262 Jannike Daniel Dali Nate Daigle
2 243 Jannie of Sea Chanty Daniel Dali Daniel Dali
3 264 Miriam of Sea Chanty Daniel Dali Daniel & Tim Dali-Haber
4 242 Sapphire LSF Tessa Yoder Tessa Yoder
5 291 Atsje van de Erven Diane DaKowicz Diane DaKowicz
020 Western Horse in Hand
1 205 WVS Black Pepper Laura Potvin Laura Potvin
2 198 Classy's Carbon Copy Morgan Fuccillo Lionel Levesque
3 240 Jimmy Good Bar Allison Capobianco Dianne Duffy
4 238 Cashin Vintage Chex Stephen Tatzner Stephen Tatzner
5 459 Tiny Olivia Giuffrida Olivia Giuffrida
6 454 Full Circle's Royal Shamrock Heather Hogancamp Heather Hogancamp
7 233 Top Shelf Whiskey Lucy Bradford Amy Bradford
021 Hunter Horse in Hand
1 267 Noble Heart Katherine Speer Caitlin Lewis
2 265 Newmont s Delta Dawn Jade Stanbrook Jade Stanbrook
3 237 Nanning fan Hylpen Gigi Randall Barbara Tetzner
4 227 OFS lady of the stage Payton Collins Joanne Galvin
5 235 Dagger LSF Lisa Doyle Lisa Doyle
6 177 Hot Dry Biscuits Robin K. Gregg Shawn & Robin Gregg
7 284 CBMF Special Envoy Gia Cannamuccio Deanna Levesque
8 231 Annaray Divine Justice Amy Bradford Amy Bradford
022 Open Color Breed Model Class
1 201 BTAA Classy IMAwesome Sarah Proulx Tamara Poisson
2 285 Emerald Winds Celebration Grace Plecinoga Deanna Levesque
3 198 Classy's Carbon Copy Morgan Fuccillo Lionel Levesque
4 452 TMR Khloe Kouture Grace Gauthier Heather Hogancamp
5 454 Full Circle's Royal Shamrock Heather Hogancamp Heather Hogancamp
6 451 Full Circles Royal Shenanigans Gia Cannamuccio Gia Cannamuccio
023 DHSA Open In Hand
1 261 Pumpkinburga Moses Zook Moses Zook
2 255 Pinalya Aaron Jay Fisher Aaron Jay Fisher
3 256 Karydientje Marvin Fisher Marvin Fisher
4 283 Spidee Gff Felicia Olivolo Felicia Olivolo
024 Open Horse Colt & Fillies in Hand 2 & Under
1 468 Kismet Wakiza Invictis Corissa Leonard Corissa Leonard
2 283 Spidee Gff Felicia Olivolo Felicia Olivolo
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr

187
277
185
186
221
218
235

~NOoO Ok~ WN -

1 468

1 285
2 451
3 454
4 452
1 266
2 231
1 263
2 237
3 235
1 457
1 227
2 280
3 237
4 235
5 453

Horse

Clavier Fan Friesburg
Gandaf of Sea Chanty Farm
Dries van Dr Raak

Mooiman Fan Dijkmaniastate
Dante

Guillermo

Dagger LSF

Kismet Wakiza Invictis

Emerald Winds Celebration
Full Circles Royal Shenanigans
Full Circle's Royal Shamrock
TMR Khloe Kouture

Freedom Run She s So Cold
Annaray Divine Justice

Tressje Fan Winn
Nanning fan Hylpen
Dagger LSF

Ollivander de Grote Tovenaar

OFS lady of the stage
Baskerosa

Nanning fan Hylpen
Dagger LSF

Olivia MVLF

06/29/2023 7:43 pm
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Class Description
Shown By

025 Friesian Geldings in Hand

Matthew Mazza
Timothy Dali
Ava Mansperger
Lena Fisher
Jamie Caesar
Jamie Caesar
Lisa Doyle

026 Canadian Mares & Geldings in Hand

Corissa Leonard

026.1 Gypsy in Hand

Grace Plecinoga
Gia Cannamuccio
Heather Hogancamp
Grace Gauthier

027 Morgan in Hand

Katherine Speer
Amy Bradford

028 Friesian Amateur Handler in Hand

Samantha Taylor
Gigi Randall
Geralyn Randall

029 Friesian Stallion in Hand

George Guaraldi

030 Canadian Stallions in Hand

No Entries

031 English Horse in Hand

Payton Collins
Nick Semales
Gigi Randall
Lisa Doyle
Tamsen Snyder

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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Owner

Kahty Smith

Daniel & Tim Dali-Haber
Erin Mansperger

Lena Fisher

Jamie Caesar

Gail Pawlak Peterkin
Lisa Doyle

Corissa Leonard

Deanna Levesque
Gia Cannamuccio
Heather Hogancamp
Heather Hogancamp

Carol Speer
Amy Bradford

Judith Catchpole
Barbara Tetzner
Lisa Doyle

Maggie Ezell

Joanne Galvin

Nicole Grainger Semales
Barbara Tetzner

Lisa Doyle

Heather Hogancamp

Secretary
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr
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226
285
229
284
233
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1 468

Horse

OFS lady of the stage

DRF Spice Girl

Callaway's Eight Below
Memphis Rein

Emerald Winds Celebration
Diamond in the rough
CBMF Special Envoy

Top Shelf Whiskey

Tressje Fan Winn
Viviana Van Teade

OFS lady of the stage
DRF Spice Girl
Classy's Carbon Copy
Annaray Divine Justice
Tiny

Olivia MVLF

Top Shelf Whiskey
Memphis Rein

Clavier Fan Friesburg
Jannike

Jannie of Sea Chanty

Gandaf of Sea Chanty Farm
Dries van Dr Raak

Mooiman Fan Dijkmaniastate
Nanning fan Hylpen

Dagger LSF

Miriam of Sea Chanty

Atsje van de Erven
Ollivander de Grote Tovenaar

Kismet Wakiza Invictis

06/29/2023 7:43 pm
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Class Description
Shown By

032 Open Halter Junior Handler in Hand

Payton Collins
Joshua Hyman
Taylor Verrill
Skylar Janes
Grace Plecinoga
Baylee Bosco
Gia Cannamuccio
Lucy Bradford

033 Open Horse Colt & Fillies Championship

No Entries

034 Friesian Junior Hander in Hand

Samantha Taylor
Paige Mansperger

035 Open Halter Championship

Payton Collins
Joshua Hyman
Morgan Fuccillo
Amy Bradford
Olivia Giuffrida
Tamsen Snyder
Lucy Bradford
Skylar Janes

036 Friesian in Hand Championship

Matthew Mazza
Daniel Dali
Daniel Dali
Timothy Dali
Ava Mansperger
Lena Fisher
Gigi Randall
Lisa Doyle
Daniel Dali
Diane DaKowicz
George Guaraldi

037 Part Bred Friesian in Hand Championship

No Entries

038 Canadian in Hand Championship

Corissa Leonard

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Irene Bryant -

Owner

Joanne Galvin
Joshua Hyman
Dawn Graffin
Skylar Janes
Deanna Levesque
Skylar Janes
Deanna Levesque
Amy Bradford

Judith Catchpole
Erin Mansperger

Joanne Galvin
Joshua Hyman
Lionel Levesque
Amy Bradford
Olivia Giuffrida
Heather Hogancamp
Amy Bradford
Skylar Janes

Kahty Smith

Nate Daigle

Daniel Dali

Daniel & Tim Dali-Haber
Erin Mansperger

Lena Fisher

Barbara Tetzner

Lisa Doyle

Daniel & Tim Dali-Haber
Diane DaKowicz

Maggie Ezell

Corissa Leonard

Secretary
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 285
2 451
3 452
4 454

299
499
285
213
230
268
247
202
214
226
244
245
248
263
276
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1 217

453
291
242
218

WD

1 476

[EEN

298
2 300

Horse

Emerald Winds Celebration
Full Circles Royal Shenanigans
TMR Khloe Kouture

Full Circle's Royal Shamrock

Mylo Xyloto

Devine Diva

Emerald Winds Celebration
HF Gogh Oldschool
JIT's Amadeus

Mem Park Place
Dream Gaits Baefyre
DJ Rocky Four
Unapologetic
Memphis Rein
Rhyker B.

Helmer B

Klaas Fan Synaeda
Tressje Fan Winn
Famke Van Rollerman

DVM Tyson's Road Rage

Olivia MVLF
Atsje van de Erven
Sapphire LSF
Guillermo

CFF Personal Advantage GCH

Atleet
Globetrotter

06/29/2023 7:43 pm
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Class Description
Shown By

038.1 Gypsy in Hand Championship

Grace Plecinoga
Gia Cannamuccio
Grace Gauthier
Heather Hogancamp

039 DHSA Open in Hand Championship

No Entries

Irene Bryant -

Owner

Deanna Levesque
Gia Cannamuccio
Heather Hogancamp
Heather Hogancamp

040 Jewel Class Jr. Exhibitor WTC Pleasure Classic

Nadiya Champigny
Elizabeth Sullivan
Grace Plecinoga
Lily Skofield
Amelia Pare
Mackenzie Vigeant
Ava Tellier

Nori Mullin

Grace Bean

Skylar Janes
Jordan Barry
Elleanna Garneau
Anya Liguilles
Samantha Taylor
Holly Dali

040a Mini Pleasure Driving
Laurie McGregor

041 Open Dressage Suitability Walk Trot

Tamsen Snyder
Diane DaKowicz
Tessa Yoder
Jamie Caesar

041.1 Morgan Classic English Pleasure Open

Erin Duffy-Kelley

042 DHSA Geldings & Stallions Fine Harness

William Duffy
Ben Fisher

043 Gentlemens Pleasure
No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Hailey Fountain
Ethel Nye

Deanna Levesque
Debrah Picardi
Barbara Sullivan
Mackenzie Vigeant
Ava Tellier

Julie Inglis

Sarah Johnson
Skylar Janes

KDM Farm
Stephanie Archambo
Daniel Dali

Judith Catchpole
Jamie Barry

Kendall Pierce

Heather Hogancamp
Diane DaKowicz
Tessa Yoder

Gail Pawlak Peterkin

Erin Duffy-Kelley

William Duffy
Ben Fisher

Secretary
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
044A Open WT Jr/Adult Pleasure 11 & Over
1 400 Newmont's Imortal Homerun Sarah Marshman Michelle Cravenho
2 299 Mylo Xyloto Hannah Scott Hailey Fountain
3 237 Nanning fan Hylpen Barbara Tetzner Barbara Tetzner
4 227 OFS lady of the stage Alexis West Joanne Galvin
5 212 CPM Five O'Clock Somewhere Kathryn Quinn CPM Stables
6 267 Noble Heart Siena Parsons Caitlin Lewis
7 183 High Country's Painted Lady Elaina Mazza Tori Zirpolo
8 233 Top Shelf Whiskey Lucy Bradford Amy Bradford

201
281

BTAA Classy IMAwesome
Queen's Newport Jazz

Suzanne Proulx
Beverly Watson

044b Open WT Jr/Adult Pleasure 11 & Over

Tamara Poisson
Nicole Grainger Semales

1 246 Zander of Fabled Friesian Courtney Daviau Valerie Daviau
2 205 WVS Black Pepper Laura Potvin Laura Potvin
3 456 UC Romeo Megan Plaza Jen Ganem
4 229 Diamond in the rough Baylee Bosco Skylar Janes
5 228 DRF Spice Girl Joshua Hyman Joshua Hyman
6 295 HTR Kings Jewel Lisa LaFleur Lisa LaFleur
7 195 UPM Chaos Rebecca Diamond Robert & Tara Stauch
236 Mercedes Wildcard Stephen Tatzner Stephen Tatzner
274 The Lonely Man Cora Viel Cora & Peyton Viel & Holmes
292 Dixie Storm Lilly Yakovakis Holly peterson-Yakovakis
045 Novice Rider Pleasure Adult
1 192 Hes Been Charmed Shawntel Palazzo Shawntel Palazzo
2 208 JDS Psychadellic Flaire Lisa Young Lisa Young
3 203 Hylees Razzle Dazzle Pamela Anderson Pamela Anderson
4 180 Beaujolais Nouveau Meg Robinson Stacey Kallelis
5 215 Art | Cool Amanda Desart Catori Waite
6 282 Menomin Inquisition Celina Frost Nicole Grainger Semales
7 240 Jimmy Good Bar Allison Capobianco Dianne Duffy
193 MEM Impress Me Shannon Watts Shannon Watts
249 Maurice P Maya Ryan Danielle & Justin Piascik
046 Friesian Pleasure Amateur (open to all breeds)
1 185 Dries van Dr Raak Ava Mansperger Erin Mansperger
2 249 Maurice P Maya Ryan Danielle & Justin Piascik
3 277 Gandaf of Sea Chanty Farm Timothy Dali Daniel & Tim Dali-Haber
4 235 Dagger LSF Gigi Randall Lisa Doyle

06/29/2023 7:43 pm
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
047 Open Hunter Pleasure

1 294 Acorn Ridge Magneto Jeanne Chickering Jeanne Chickering
2 469 All Night Aflaire Lauri Fudge Lauri Fudge
3 181 Heartland Limited Edition Molly Tombarello Stacey Kallelis
4 257 Greenspool Jessica O'Reilly Jessica O'Reilly
5 450 Townshend Total Recall Kim Guaraldi George Guaraldi
6 195 UPM Chaos Arika Dunn Robert & Tara Stauch
7 197 Wimpys ruf Stepaway Morgan Fuccillo Morgan Fuccillo

199 Reichert Plain Jane Taryn Poisson Tamara Poisson

258 She's Got Heart (Nina) Maggie Avilla Lora and William Avilla

047.1 Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 10 & Under

1 475 Playmor's Juke Box Hero GCH Heidi DiRusso Heidi DiRusso
2 221 Dante Rilynn Scott Jamie Caesar
3 227 OFS lady of the stage Patricia Sanborn Joanne Galvin
4 224 Aboria Ben Hur Joseph Swain Joseph Swain
5 466 NSA Al Shaheen Ivy Morgan April Sangiorgio
6 260 Over The Moon Emilie Kirby Scott Kirby
7 500 Oran's Van Gogh Grace Murphy April Sangiorgio
8 257 Greenspool Norah Fyfe Jessica O'Reilly
048 Green Horse WT Pleasure
1 399 Valley Acres Lucky Leo Olivia Desjarlais Michelle Cravenho
2 246 Zander of Fabled Friesian Courtney Daviau Valerie Daviau
3 218 Guillermo Jamie Caesar Gail Pawlak Peterkin
4 239 TRK Be Free & Dance Geralyn Randall Brittany Lueck
5 453 Olivia MVLF Tamsen Snyder Heather Hogancamp
6 238 Cashin Vintage Chex Stephen Tatzner Stephen Tatzner
7 292 Dixie Storm Lilly Yakovakis Holly peterson-Yakovakis
231 Annaray Divine Justice Amy Bradford Amy Bradford
260 Over The Moon Emilie Kirby Scott Kirby
454 Full Circle's Royal Shamrock Heather Hogancamp Heather Hogancamp
049 Open Color Breed Pleasure
1 215 Art | Cool Catori Waite Catori Waite
2 202 DJ Rocky Four Nori Mullin Julie Inglis
3 285 Emerald Winds Celebration Grace Plecinoga Deanna Levesque
4 452 TMR Khloe Kouture Grace Gauthier Heather Hogancamp
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
050A Open WT Equitation 11 & Over
1 228 DREF Spice Girl Joshua Hyman Joshua Hyman
2 288 The Texas Money Man Maia Leavitt Northern Belle Riding Academy
3 400 Newmont's Imortal Homerun Sarah Marshman Michelle Cravenho
4 274 The Lonely Man Cora Viel Cora & Peyton Viel & Holmes
5 183 High Country's Painted Lady Elaina Mazza Tori Zirpolo
6 201 BTAA Classy IMAwesome Suzanne Proulx Tamara Poisson
7 237 Nanning fan Hylpen Barbara Tetzner Barbara Tetzner
212 CPM Five O'Clock Somewhere Kathryn Quinn CPM Stables
233 Top Shelf Whiskey Lucy Bradford Amy Bradford
050B Open WT Equitation 11 & Over
1 267 Noble Heart Siena Parsons Caitlin Lewis
2 227 OFS lady of the stage Alexis West Joanne Galvin
3 229 Diamond in the rough Baylee Bosco Skylar Janes
4 205 WVS Black Pepper Laura Potvin Laura Potvin
5 456 UC Romeo Megan Plaza Jen Ganem
6 295 HTR Kings Jewel Lisa LaFleur Lisa LaFleur
7 281 Queen's Newport Jazz Beverly Watson Nicole Grainger Semales
195 UPM Chaos Rebecca Diamond Robert & Tara Stauch
236 Mercedes Wildcard Stephen Tatzner Stephen Tatzner
051 Open Dressage Suitability
1 207 Hur's Dream Player Ellen Douglas Ellen Douglas
2 219 lllias Jamie Caesar Christine & Lindsey Ditullio
051.1 Gypsy Pleasure WTC
1 285 Emerald Winds Celebration Grace Plecinoga Deanna Levesque
2 452 TMR Khloe Kouture Grace Gauthier Heather Hogancamp
052 Canadian Walk Trot Pleasure
No Entries
052.1 Friesian Jr. Exhibitor WT Pleasure
1 244 Rhyker B. Holly Dali KDM Farm
2 221 Dante Rilynn Scott Jamie Caesar
053 DHSA Open Mares Fine Harness
1 297 Jemarina William Duffy William Duffy
2 254 Genderose Aaron Jay Fisher Aaron Jay Fisher
3 256 Karydientje Marvin Fisher Marvin Fisher
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show

Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Class Description

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Owner

KDM Farm
Ava Tellier
Hilary Campbell
Judith Catchpole
Jen Ganem
Jamie Caesar
Jamie Barry

Sheaffer Farm Shaeffer Farm
Michelle Cravenho

Barbara Tetzner

Scott Kirby

Nicole Grainger Semales
Stephen Tatzner

Julie LeDonne

Jessica O'Reilly

Ray Ramsey Family
Cindy Harb
Tammy Levesque

Pattaconk Friesians LLC Pattaconk
Friesians LLC

Christine & Lindsey Ditullio

Lisa LaFleur
Stephen Tatzner
Barbara Tetzner

Caroline Tate
Brooke Simpson
Caroline Tate
Alexandra Columbus

Place Nbr Horse Shown By

054 Jr Exhibitor Pleasure Driving
1 244 Rhyker B. Holly Dali
2 247 Dream Gaits Baefyre Ava Tellier
3 286 The Promise Keeper Colbie Shepard
4 263 Tressje Fan Winn Samantha Taylor
5 456 UC Romeo Megan Plaza

221 Dante Rilynn Scott
276 Famke Van Rollerman Holly Dali

055 Green Rider Walk Trot Pleasure
1 477 UVM Odyssey GCH Presley Rand
2 399 Valley Acres Lucky Leo Olivia Desjarlais
3 237 Nanning fan Hylpen Barbara Tetzner
4 260 Over The Moon Emilie Kirby
5 281 Queen's Newport Jazz Beverly Watson
6 236 Mercedes Wildcard Stephen Tatzner
7 190 Moondance Farm's Hershey's Kisses  Julie LeDonne
8 257 Greenspool Norah Fyfe

055.1 Morgan Western Pleasure

1 479 Dantree Beauty Queen Erika Christie
2 209 Radiance Master Plan Cindy Harb
3 293 JMF Tijuana Cruise Mary Matas

056 Friesian Dressage Suitability
1 250 Grace of Pattaconk Emily Emond
2 219 lllias Jamie Caesar

057 Masters Walk Trot Pleasure
1 295 HTR Kings Jewel Lisa LaFleur
3 236 Mercedes Wildcard Stephen Tatzner
3 237 Nanning fan Hylpen Barbara Tetzner

058 Saddlebred 3 Gaited Country Pleasure Saddle Seat
1 448 Just Bob Isabelle Haven-Tate
2 383 MBA's Silver Saphire Brooke Simpson
3 449 Shot of Patron Shelby Dubowik
4 445 Perfect Business Alexandra Columbus
5 446 My Dancing Queen Kylie Potter

06/29/2023 7:43 pm
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Kylie Potter
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr

475
488
227
466
221
224
500
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250

N
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188
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219
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180
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237
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487
499
263
184
248
276
244
245
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Horse

Playmor's Juke Box Hero GCH
Callaway's Eight Below

OFS lady of the stage

NSA Al Shaheen

Dante

Aboria Ben Hur

Oran's Van Gogh

Clavier Fan Friesburg
Grace of Pattaconk

Helmer B

Abe M-S

Gandaf of Sea Chanty Farm
Ilias

Radiance Master Plan
WV Black Pepper
JMF Tijuana Cruise
Beaujolais Nouveau
DJ Rocky Four

Tiny

Aida H

Mooiman Fan Dijkmaniastate
Nanning fan Hylpen

Atsje van de Erven

Zander of Fabled Friesian

Knilles H.

Devine Diva

Tressje Fan Winn
Viviana Van Teade
Klaas Fan Synaeda
Famke Van Rollerman
Rhyker B.

Helmer B

06/29/2023 7:43 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

058.1 Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Pleasure 10 & Under

Heidi DiRusso
Taylor Verrill
Patricia Sanborn
lvy Morgan
Rilynn Scott
Joseph Swain
Grace Murphy

059 Friesian Green Horse Pleasure WTC

Matthew Mazza
Emily Emond

Elleanna Garneau
Eileen ketcham
Timothy Dali
Jamie Caesar

060 Open Western Pleasure Horse

Cindy Harb
Laura Potvin
Mary Matas
Lindsay Bestwick
Nori Mullin
Olivia Giuffrida

061 Friesian Walk Trot Amateur

Julie Cabral
Lena Fisher
Barbara Tetzner
Diane DaKowicz
Courtney Daviau

062 Friesian Jr Exhibitor Pleasure (all seats)

Natalie Coppeta
Elizabeth Sullivan
Calvin Bauman
Allie Mansperger
Anya Liguilles
Holly Dali

Jordan Barry
Elleanna Garneau

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Irene Bryant

Owner

Heidi DiRusso
Dawn Graffin
Joanne Galvin
April Sangiorgio
Jamie Caesar
Joseph Swain
April Sangiorgio

Kahty Smith

Pattaconk Friesians LLC Pattaconk
Friesians LLC

Stephanie Archambo

Eileen ketcham

Daniel & Tim Dali-Haber
Christine & Lindsey Ditullio

Cindy Harb
Laura Potvin
Tammy Levesque
Stacey Kallelis
Julie Inglis
Olivia Giuffrida

Eduarda Estrela
Lena Fisher
Barbara Tetzner
Diane DaKowicz
Valerie Daviau

Devyn McCarron
Ethel Nye

Judith Catchpole
Erin Mansperger
Daniel Dali

Jamie Barry

KDM Farm
Stephanie Archambo

- Secretary
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr

641
398
210
192
194
459
193
182
282
452
464

~NOoO Ok~ WN -

400
399
243
186
281
237
221
197
236
238
239
246

~NOoO Ok WN

[EEN

189
2 251

3 235

1 190

[EEN

263
287
3 289

N

Horse

A Knight To Remember
Presario

All Spiced Up

Hes Been Charmed

Acorn Ridge Lacey's Finale
Tiny

MEM Impress Me
Copacabana Man

Menomin Inquisition

TMR Khloe Kouture

WVS Miss Golden Princess

Newmont's Imortal Homerun
Valley Acres Lucky Leo
Jannie of Sea Chanty
Mooiman Fan Dijkmaniastate
Queen's Newport Jazz
Nanning fan Hylpen

Dante

Wimpys ruf Stepaway
Mercedes Wildcard

Cashin Vintage Chex

TRK Be Free & Dance
Zander of Fabled Friesian

Jelko van De grote
Arwyn fan it Waad

Dagger LSF

Moondance Farm's Hershey's Kisses

Tressje Fan Winn
How Suite It Is
Gypsys Supreme Commander

06/29/2023 7:43 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

063 Limit Pleasure Horse Open

Rob Turner
Jalin Marston
Kate Dubow
Shawntel Palazzo
Kacie Stauch
Olivia Giuffrida
Shannon Watts
Stacey Kallelis
Celina Frost
Grace Gauthier
Miranda DeMeo

064 $1500 Walk Trot Pleasure Classic

Sarah Marshman
Olivia Desjarlais
Daniel Dali
Lena Fisher
Beverly Watson
Barbara Tetzner
Rilynn Scott
Suzanne Proulx
Stephen Tatzner
Allison Capobianco
Geralyn Randall
Courtney Daviau

065 Jewl Class Classic WTC Pleasure Open

Tammy Amnott
Emily Emond

Lisa Doyle

066 Part Bred Friesian Pleasure Walk Trot

Julie LeDonne

067 Saddleseat Equitation 17 & Under

Samantha Taylor
Gracelyn Shepard
sofia le

068 DHSA Pairs Driving
No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Irene Bryant

Owner

Wendy Cowan
Tammy Levesque
Amy Dubow
Shawntel Palazzo
Robert & Tara Stauch
Olivia Giuffrida
Shannon Watts

Dawn Wyman

Nicole Grainger Semales
Heather Hogancamp
lvy Morgan

Michelle Cravenho
Michelle Cravenho
Daniel Dali

Lena Fisher
Nicole Grainger Semales
Barbara Tetzner
Jamie Caesar
Morgan Fuccillo
Stephen Tatzner
Stephen Tatzner
Brittany Lueck
Valerie Daviau

Tammy Amnott

Pattaconk Friesians LLC Pattaconk
Friesians LLC

Lisa Doyle

Julie LeDonne

Judith Catchpole
nancy Collier
Northern Belle Riding Academy

- Secretary
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place

~NOoO Ok~ WN -

~NOoO O WN -

abrwN -

Nbr Horse

186 Mooiman Fan Dijkmaniastate
248 Klaas Fan Synaeda

390 Thijs

499 Devine Diva

235 Dagger LSF

276 Famke Van Rollerman

487 Knilles H.

249 Maurice P

481 Queen's Dream Girl

227 OFS lady of the stage
214 Unapologetic

284 CBMF Special Envoy
500 Oran's Van Gogh

248 Klaas Fan Synaeda
285 Emerald Winds Celebration
445 Perfect Business

195 UPM Chaos

213 HF Gogh Oldschool
226 Memphis Rein

247 Dream Gaits Baefyre
258 She's Got Heart (Nina)
441 Romeo

492 Miss Jersey Shore

478 SSLLC Flyte Tyme
221 Dante

224 Aboria Ben Hur
463 She's Unstoppable
500 Oran's Van Gogh

06/29/2023 7:43 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

069 Friesian Hunter Pleasure

Matthew Mazza
Anya Liguilles
Emily O'Neil
Elizabeth Sullivan
Lisa Doyle

Holly Dali
Natalie Coppeta
Maya Ryan

069.1 Morgan Ladies English Pleasure

Sandy Hendrick

070 Junior Exhibitors Hack

Chelsey Chagnon
Grace Bean

Gia Cannamuccio
Samantha Boucher
Anya Liguilles
Grace Plecinoga
Alexandra Columbus
Maya Anguiano
Lily Skofield
Skylar Janes

Ava Tellier
Maggie Avilla
Isabelle Savino
Maddie Moore

071 WIT 10 & Under $150 Pleasure Classic

Parker Rand
Rilynn Scott
Joseph Swain
Ivy Morgan
Grace Murphy

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Irene Bryant

Owner

Lena Fisher

Daniel Dali

Ethel Nye

Ethel Nye

Lisa Doyle

Jamie Barry

Devyn McCarron
Danielle & Justin Piascik

Queens River Farm, Inc

Joanne Galvin

Sarah Johnson
Deanna Levesque
April Sangiorgio
Daniel Dali

Deanna Levesque
Alexandra Columbus
Robert & Tara Stauch
Debrah Picardi
Skylar Janes

Ava Tellier

Lora and William Avilla
Caroline Tate

Baylee Macauley

Sheaffer Farm Shaeffer Farm
Jamie Caesar

Joseph Swain

lvy Morgan

April Sangiorgio

- Secretary
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
072 Ladies Pleasure Horse (roses)
1 208 JDS Psychadellic Flaire Stephanie Marcelonis Lisa Young
2 472 LMP Sweet Charlotte Lynn Plourde Lynn Plourde
3 486 Kalarama's Ultimate Student Elizabeth Kunkememueller Holly Kunkemueller
4 192 Hes Been Charmed Shawntel Palazzo Shawntel Palazzo
5 237 Nanning fan Hylpen Gigi Randall Barbara Tetzner
6 225 KSB Suite Topiic Melissa Najjar Melissa Najjar
7 250 Grace of Pattaconk Emily Emond Pattaconk Friesians LLC Pattaconk
Friesians LLC
181 Heartland Limited Edition Stacey Kallelis Stacey Kallelis
197 Wimpys ruf Stepaway Morgan Fuccillo Morgan Fuccillo
199 Reichert Plain Jane Taryn Poisson Tamara Poisson
249 Maurice P Maya Ryan Danielle & Justin Piascik
251 Arwyn fan it Waad Emily Emond Pattaconk Friesians LLC Pattaconk
Friesians LLC
458 Teake S Maggie Ezell Kim Guaraldi
459 Tiny Olivia Giuffrida Olivia Giuffrida
639 LSF Stop the Music Kayla Rolfe Ethel Nye
073 Part Friesian Pleasure WTC U/S CH
1 247 Dream Gaits Baefyre Ava Tellier Ava Tellier
074 Friesian Show Pleasure Driving Open
1 273 Elizabeth of Sea Chanty Farm Scott Travers Eduarda Estrela
2 243 Jannie of Sea Chanty Daniel Dali Daniel Dali
074.1 KWPN Open Fine Harness
1 261 Pumpkinburga Moses Zook Moses Zook
2 255 Pinalya Aaron Jay Fisher Aaron Jay Fisher
3 253 No Trix Ben Fisher Ben Fisher
075 Road Hack Championship
1 252 Zhob van de Waterhoeve Emily Emond Pattaconk Friesians LLC Pattaconk
Friesians LLC
2 235 Dagger LSF Alexis Doyle Lisa Doyle
3 299 Mylo Xyloto Nadiya Champigny Hailey Fountain
4 247 Dream Gaits Baefyre Ava Tellier Ava Tellier
075.1 Morgan Ladies Classic Pleasure
No Entries
076 Roadster Pony Under Saddle
1 443 Shelby Creek Sweet and Salty Shelby Dubowik Caroline Tate
2 442 Showmaster's Queen Kylie Harrison Kylie Harrison
3 211 Extremely An Image Ella Bowler Courtney Cahill

06/29/2023 7:43 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

[EEN

263 Tressje Fan Winn
2 455 Dryska fan winn

1 491 Stylin' In Blue

481 Queen's Dream Girl

237 Nanning fan Hylpen

277 Gandaf of Sea Chanty Farm
498 DREF Little Deuce Coupe

202 DJ Rocky Four

212 CPM Five O'Clock Somewhere

OO0 WN -

1 251 Arwyn fan it Waad

178 Swift Diamond River
257 Greenspool

w N

268 Mem Park Place

639 LSF Stop the Music

214 Unapologetic

271 AMHF Bravado

274 The Lonely Man

230 JIT's Amadeus

210 All Spiced Up

194 Acorn Ridge Lacey's Finale

~NOoO Ok~ WN

237 Nanning fan Hylpen
458 Teake S

249 Maurice P

192 Hes Been Charmed

HOWDN P

06/29/2023 7:43 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

077 Friesian Show Pleasure Driving ATD

Heidi Haskill
Joseph Burke

078 Saddlebred Three Gaited Park Horse Open

Dawn Graffin

079 NEHC Pleasure Open

Sandy Hendrick
Lisa Doyle
Timothy Dali
Kylie Harrison
Nori Mullin
Stephanie Dattillo

080 DHSA Open Mares Fine Harness

No Entries

081 Amateur Morgan English Pleasure

No Entries

082 Open Dressage Hack Championship

Emily Emond

Robin K. Gregg
Jessica O'Reilly

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Owner

Judith Catchpole
Joe & Stephanie Burke

Dawn Graffin

Queens River Farm, Inc
Barbara Tetzner

Daniel & Tim Dali-Haber
Ethel Nye
Julie Inglis

CPM Stables

Pattaconk Friesians LLC Pattaconk
Friesians LLC

Shawn & Robin Gregg

Jessica O'Reilly

083 Morgan Pleasure Horse Jr. Exhibitor English or Western

Mackenzie Vigeant
Elizabeth Sullivan
Grace Bean

Nolan Robbins
Peyton Holmes
Amelia Pare

Kate Dubow

Maya Anguiano

084 Ladies Pleasure Championship

Gigi Randall
Maggie Ezell
Maya Ryan
Shawntel Palazzo

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Mackenzie Vigeant

Ethel Nye

Sarah Johnson

Nolan Robbins

Cora & Peyton Viel & Holmes
Barbara Sullivan

Amy Dubow

Robert & Tara Stauch

Barbara Tetzner

Kim Guaraldi

Danielle & Justin Piascik
Shawntel Palazzo
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 244
2 221
1 297
2 256
1 476
2 189
3 225
4 185
5 237
6 277
7 265

184

1 217

1 289
263

203
208
207
450
293
240
473

~NOoO O WN -

[EEN

428
2 221

Horse

Rhyker B.
Dante

Jemarina
Karydientje

CFF Personal Advantage GCH
Jelko van De grote

KSB Suite Topiic

Dries van Dr Raak

Nanning fan Hylpen

Gandaf of Sea Chanty Farm
Newmont s Delta Dawn
Viviana Van Teade

DVM Tyson's Road Rage

Gypsys Supreme Commander
Tressje Fan Winn

Hylees Razzle Dazzle
JDS Psychadellic Flaire
Hur's Dream Player
Townshend Total Recall
JMF Tijuana Cruise
Jimmy Good Bar
Indiancreek Seahorse Sam

Eleana H.B.
Dante

06/29/2023 7:43 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Owner

084.1 Friesian Jr. Exhibitor WT Pleasure Championship

Holly Dali
Rilynn Scott

085 Open Fine Harness (all breeds)

William Duffy
Marvin Fisher

KDM Farm
Jamie Caesar

William Duffy
Marvin Fisher

086 Jewel Class Pleasure Classic WTC Amateur Open

Erin Duffy-Kelley
Tammy Amnott
Melissa Najjar
Ava Mansperger
Gigi Randall
Timothy Dali
Jade Stanbrook
Ava Mansperger

086a Mini Pleasure Driving Championship

Kendall Pierce

087 NEHC Saddle Seat Medal

sofia le
Samantha Taylor

088 Masters Walk Trot Canter Pleasure

Pamela Anderson

Lisa Young

Ellen Douglas

Kim Guaraldi

Mary Matas

Allison Capobianco
Cecelia Bergeron Allen

089 Friesian Carriage Drving Open Single/Pairs

Kim Guaraldi
Jamie Caesar

090 DHSA Junior Stallions & Geldings

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Erin Duffy-Kelley
Tammy Amnott

Melissa Najjar

Erin Mansperger

Barbara Tetzner

Daniel & Tim Dali-Haber
Jade Stanbrook

Erin Mansperger

Kendall Pierce

Northern Belle Riding Academy
Judith Catchpole

Pamela Anderson

Lisa Young

Ellen Douglas

George Guaraldi
Tammy Levesque
Dianne Duffy

Cecelia Bergeron Allen

George Guaraldi
Jamie Caesar
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

091 Open Walk Trot Pleasure Horse

1 400 Newmont's Imortal Homerun Sarah Marshman Michelle Cravenho
2 399 Valley Acres Lucky Leo Olivia Desjarlais Michelle Cravenho
3 246 Zander of Fabled Friesian Courtney Daviau Valerie Daviau
4 299 Mylo Xyloto Hannah Scott Hailey Fountain
5 295 HTR Kings Jewel Lisa LaFleur Lisa LaFleur
6 292 Dixie Storm Lilly Yakovakis Holly peterson-Yakovakis
7 260 Over The Moon Emilie Kirby Scott Kirby
201 BTAA Classy IMAwesome Suzanne Proulx Tamara Poisson
231 Annaray Divine Justice Amy Bradford Amy Bradford
233 Top Shelf Whiskey Lucy Bradford Amy Bradford
257 Greenspool Norah Fyfe Jessica O'Reilly
281 Queen's Newport Jazz Beverly Watson Nicole Grainger Semales
453 Olivia MVLF Tamsen Snyder Heather Hogancamp
092 Friesian English Show Hack
1 252 Zhob van de Waterhoeve Emily Emond Pattaconk Friesians LLC Pattaconk
Friesians LLC
092.1 Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 10 & Under Championship
1 475 Playmor's Juke Box Hero GCH Heidi DiRusso Heidi DiRusso
2 224 Aboria Ben Hur Joseph Swain Joseph Swain
3 221 Dante Rilynn Scott Jamie Caesar
4 227 OFS lady of the stage Patricia Sanborn Joanne Galvin
5 466 NSA Al Shaheen Ivy Morgan April Sangiorgio
6 500 Oran's Van Gogh Grace Murphy April Sangiorgio
7 260 Over The Moon Emilie Kirby Scott Kirby
093 Masters Walk Trot Championship
1 295 HTR Kings Jewel Lisa LaFleur Lisa LaFleur
2 237 Nanning fan Hylpen Barbara Tetzner Barbara Tetzner
3 236 Mercedes Wildcard Stephen Tatzner Stephen Tatzner
094 Hunt Seat Equitation 17 & Under
1 227 OFS lady of the stage Chelsey Chagnon Joanne Galvin
2 299 Mylo Xyloto Nadiya Champigny Hailey Fountain
3 460 Townshend True Calling Caydence McEachern George Guaraldi
4 248 Klaas Fan Synaeda Anya Liguilles Daniel Dali
5 215 Art 1 Cool Catori Waite Catori Waite
6 276 Famke Van Rollerman Holly Dali Jamie Barry
7 284 CBMF Special Envoy Gia Cannamuccio Deanna Levesque
8 258 She's Got Heart (Nina) Maggie Avilla Lora and William Avilla

06/29/2023 7:43 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr

246
243
291
242
218

O~ wN -

210
440
639
230
483
285
460
245
247
258
263
441
444
448

~NOoO 01T WN -

187
226
268
179
282
398
240
453

~NOoO O WN -

484
214
184
271
486
263
194
213
444

OO ~NO O WN P

Horse

Zander of Fabled Friesian
Jannie of Sea Chanty
Atsje van de Erven
Sapphire LSF

Guillermo

All Spiced Up

Americas Black Magic
LSF Stop the Music
JIT's Amadeus

Anutter Stormy Night
Emerald Winds Celebration
Townshend True Calling
Helmer B

Dream Gaits Baefyre
She's Got Heart (Nina)
Tressje Fan Winn
Romeo

Trotting on Heir

Just Bob

Clavier Fan Friesburg
Memphis Rein

Mem Park Place
Sarde's As You Were
Menomin Inquisition
Presario

Jimmy Good Bar
Olivia MVLF

Call Me Amazing
Unapologetic

Viviana Van Teade

AMHF Bravado

Kalarama's Ultimate Student
Tressje Fan Winn

Acorn Ridge Lacey's Finale
HF Gogh Oldschool
Trotting on Heir

06/29/2023 7:43 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

095 Friesian Green Horse Walk Trot Pleasure

Courtney Daviau
Daniel Dali
Diane DaKowicz
Tessa Yoder
Jamie Caesar

096 Junior Exhibitor Pleasure Open

Kate Dubow
Shelby Dubawik
Elizabeth Sullivan
Amelia Pare

Piper O'Claire
Grace Plecinoga
Caydence McEachern
Elleanna Garneau
Ava Tellier

Maggie Avilla
Calvin Bauman
Isabelle Savino
Hailey Hampoian
Isabelle Haven-Tate

097 Novice Pleasure Horse Open

Matthew Mazza
Skylar Janes
Mackenzie Vigeant
Stacey Kallelis
Celina Frost

Jalin Marston
Allison Capobianco
Tamsen Snyder

098 Novice Rider Jr Exhibitor Pleasure

Mary Caron
Grace Bean

Allie Mansperger
Nolan Robbins
Sophie LaPlante
Calvin Bauman
Maya Anguiano
Lily Skofield
Hailey Hampoian

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Irene Bryant

Owner

Valerie Daviau
Daniel Dali

Diane DaKowicz
Tessa Yoder

Gail Pawlak Peterkin

Amy Dubow
Kristina Pappas
Ethel Nye

Barbara Sullivan
Taylor Verrill
Deanna Levesque
George Guaraldi
Stephanie Archambo
Ava Tellier

Lora and William Avilla
Judith Catchpole
Caroline Tate
Caroline Tate
Caroline Tate

Kahty Smith

Skylar Janes

Mackenzie Vigeant
Stacey Kallelis

Nicole Grainger Semales
Tammy Levesque
Dianne Duffy

Heather Hogancamp

Edie Shipley

Sarah Johnson

Erin Mansperger
Nolan Robbins

Holly Kunkemueller
Judith Catchpole
Robert & Tara Stauch
Debrah Picardi
Caroline Tate

- Secretary
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show Irene Bryant - Secretary
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
099 Open Walk Trot Pleasure 10 & Under

1 188 Abe M-S Maria Mazza Eileen ketcham
2 221 Dante Rilynn Scott Jamie Caesar
3 463 She's Unstoppable Ivy Morgan lvy Morgan
4 260 Over The Moon Emilie Kirby Scott Kirby
5 257 Greenspool Norah Fyfe Jessica O'Reilly
6 286 The Promise Keeper Finley Makein Hilary Campbell

478 SSLLC Flyte Tyme Parker Rand Sheaffer Farm Shaeffer Farm

100 $100 Hunter Pleasure Open Championship

1 294 Acorn Ridge Magneto Jeanne Chickering Jeanne Chickering
2 247 Dream Gaits Baefyre Ava Tellier Ava Tellier
3 181 Heartland Limited Edition Molly Tombarello Stacey Kallelis
4 195 UPM Chaos Arika Dunn Robert & Tara Stauch
101 Friesian Walk Trot Pleasure
1 244 Rhyker B. Holly Dali KDM Farm
2 186 Mooiman Fan Dijkmaniastate Lena Fisher Lena Fisher
3 246 Zander of Fabled Friesian Courtney Daviau Valerie Daviau
4 237 Nanning fan Hylpen Barbara Tetzner Barbara Tetzner
5 291 Atsje van de Erven Diane DaKowicz Diane DaKowicz
6 218 Guillermo Jamie Caesar Gail Pawlak Peterkin
102 DHSA Honors Class
1 297 Jemarina William Duffy William Duffy
2 256 Karydientje Marvin Fisher Marvin Fisher
3 254 Genderose Aaron Jay Fisher Aaron Jay Fisher
4 253 No Trix Ben Fisher Ben Fisher
103 Canadian Walk Trot Canter Pleasure
No Entries
103.1 Gypsy Pleasure WTC Championship
1 285 Emerald Winds Celebration Grace Plecinoga Deanna Levesque
104 NEHC Hunt Seat Pleasure Equitation Medal
1 248 Klaas Fan Synaeda Anya Liguilles Daniel Dali
2 202 DJ Rocky Four Nori Mullin Julie Inglis
3 276 Famke Van Rollerman Holly Dali Jamie Barry
06/29/2023 7:43 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 20 of 35
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
105 Green Rider WTC Pleasure
1 188 Abe M-S Eileen ketcham Eileen ketcham
2 263 Tressje Fan Winn Calvin Bauman Judith Catchpole
3 282 Menomin Inquisition Celina Frost Nicole Grainger Semales
4 493 Truly Intrepid Avery Jewett Darlene DeBlois

106 Open Walk Trot Equitation 11 & Over Championship

1 228 DREF Spice Girl Joshua Hyman Joshua Hyman
2 288 The Texas Money Man Maia Leavitt Northern Belle Riding Academy
3 267 Noble Heart Siena Parsons Caitlin Lewis
4 456 UC Romeo Megan Plaza Jen Ganem
5 400 Newmont's Imortal Homerun Sarah Marshman Michelle Cravenho
6 227 OFS lady of the stage Alexis West Joanne Galvin
7 205 WVS Black Pepper Laura Potvin Laura Potvin
8 274 The Lonely Man Cora Viel Cora & Peyton Viel & Holmes
183 High Country's Painted Lady Elaina Mazza Tori Zirpolo
195 UPM Chaos Rebecca Diamond Robert & Tara Stauch
201 BTAA Classy IMAwesome Suzanne Proulx Tamara Poisson
212 CPM Five O'Clock Somewhere Kathryn Quinn CPM Stables
229 Diamond in the rough Baylee Bosco Skylar Janes
233 Top Shelf Whiskey Lucy Bradford Amy Bradford
236 Mercedes Wildcard Stephen Tatzner Stephen Tatzner
237 Nanning fan Hylpen Barbara Tetzner Barbara Tetzner
276 Famke Van Rollerman Siena Parsons Jamie Barry
107 ASB Country Pleasure Driving
1 289 Gypsys Supreme Commander sofia le Northern Belle Riding Academy
108 NHH&TA Pleasure Horse
1 440 Americas Black Magic Shelby Dubawik Kristina Pappas
2 215 Art | Cool Amanda Desart Catori Waite
3 500 Oran's Van Gogh Samantha Boucher April Sangiorgio
4 293 JMF Tijuana Cruise Mary Matas Tammy Levesque
5 202 DJ Rocky Four Nori Mullin Julie Inglis
6 180 Beaujolais Nouveau Lindsay Bestwick Stacey Kallelis
7 182 Copacabana Man Olivia Maglio Dawn Wyman
193 MEM Impress Me Shannon Watts Shannon Watts
109 DHSA Fine Harness Championship
1 298 Atleet William Duffy William Duffy
2 255 Pinalya Aaron Jay Fisher Aaron Jay Fisher
3 261 Pumpkinburga Moses Zook Moses Zook
4 300 Globetrotter Ben Fisher Ben Fisher

06/29/2023 7:43 pm
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Place Nbr

189
472
499
237
252

O~ wN -

(o2}

277
225
220
247
498

~

1 471
2 428

252

1 263

1 273
2 243

275
299
257
440

HOWDN P

449
383
448
446
445

a b wnN -

Horse

Jelko van De grote

LMP Sweet Charlotte
Devine Diva

Nanning fan Hylpen
Zhob van de Waterhoeve

Gandaf of Sea Chanty Farm
KSB Suite Topiic

Duke of Willows

Dream Gaits Baefyre

DRF Little Deuce Coupe

IBA Cuttin Up
Eleana H.B.

Zhob van de Waterhoeve

Tressje Fan Winn

Elizabeth of Sea Chanty Farm
Jannie of Sea Chanty

Nutcrackers Oman
Mylo Xyloto
Greenspool

Americas Black Magic

Shot of Patron
MBA's Silver Saphire
Just Bob

My Dancing Queen
Perfect Business

06/29/2023 7:43 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Irene Bryant

Class Description

Shown By Owner
110 $1500 Open WTC Pleasure Classic

Tammy Amnott Tammy Amnott

Lynn Plourde Lynn Plourde

Elizabeth Sullivan Ethel Nye

Barbara Tetzner Barbara Tetzner

Emily Emond Pattaconk Friesians LLC Pattaconk
Friesians LLC

Timothy Dali Daniel & Tim Dali-Haber

Melissa Najjar Melissa Najjar

Jamie Caesar Maria Geffken

Ava Tellier Ava Tellier

Kylie Harrison Ethel Nye

110.1 Gentlemens Pleasure Driving Open

David Rand
Kim Guaraldi

Sheaffer Farm Shaeffer Farm
George Guaraldi

111 Friesian English Show Hack Championship

Pattaconk Friesians LLC Pattaconk
Friesians LLC

Emily Emond

112 Saddleseat Equitation 17 & Under Championship

Samantha Taylor Judith Catchpole

113 $100 Friesian Show Pleasure Driving Open Championship

Eduarda Estrela
Daniel Dali

Scott Travers
Daniel Dali

114 $100 Saddlebred Hunter Country Pleasure Championship

Tracey Cimikowski
Nadiya Champigny
Jessica O'Reilly
Kristina Pappas

Northern Belle Riding Academy
Hailey Fountain
Jessica O'Reilly
Kristina Pappas

115 $100 Saddlebred 3 Gaited Country Pleasure Saddleseat Championship

Shelby Dubowik
Brooke Simpson
Isabelle Haven-Tate
Kylie Potter
Alexandra Columbus

Caroline Tate
Brooke Simpson
Caroline Tate

Kylie Potter
Alexandra Columbus

115.1 Morgan Ladies English Pleasure Championship
No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

- Secretary
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show Irene Bryant - Secretary
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

116 $100 Friesian Hunter Pleasure Championship

1 186 Mooiman Fan Dijkmaniastate Matthew Mazza Lena Fisher
2 248 Klaas Fan Synaeda Anya Liguilles Daniel Dali
3 235 Dagger LSF Lisa Doyle Lisa Doyle
4 276 Famke Van Rollerman Holly Dali Jamie Barry
117 $100 Saddlebred 3 Gaited Show Pleasure
1 490 Crack of Thunder Sydney MacGlashing Sydney & Denise MacGlashing
2 485 Soquili's Take On Me Holly Kunkemueller Holly Kunkemueller
3 447 Bellviews Divine Dance Isabelle Haven-Tate Caroline Tate
4 439 Pretty Penelope Kristina Pappas Caroline Tate
118 Friesian Show Pleasure Driving Amateur to Drive Championship
1 263 Tressje Fan Winn Heidi Haskill Judith Catchpole
2 455 Dryska fan winn Joseph Burke Joe & Stephanie Burke
119 Limit/Novice Pleasure Horse Championship
1 187 Clavier Fan Friesburg Matthew Mazza Kahty Smith
2 268 Mem Park Place Mackenzie Vigeant Mackenzie Vigeant
3 192 Hes Been Charmed Shawntel Palazzo Shawntel Palazzo
4 398 Presario Jalin Marston Tammy Levesque
5 182 Copacabana Man Stacey Kallelis Dawn Wyman
6 226 Memphis Rein Skylar Janes Skylar Janes
7 194 Acorn Ridge Lacey's Finale Kacie Stauch Robert & Tara Stauch
120 Roadster Pony under Saddle Championship
1 443 Shelby Creek Sweet and Salty Shelby Dubowik Caroline Tate
2 442 Showmaster's Queen Kylie Harrison Kylie Harrison
3 211 Extremely An Image Ella Bowler Courtney Cahill
120.1 Morgan Open English Pleasure Championship
No Entries
121 Master Walk Trot Canter Championship
1 473 Indiancreek Seahorse Sam Cecelia Bergeron Allen Cecelia Bergeron Allen
2 208 JDS Psychadellic Flaire Lisa Young Lisa Young
3 203 Hylees Razzle Dazzle Pamela Anderson Pamela Anderson
4 207 Hur's Dream Player Ellen Douglas Ellen Douglas
122 Friesian Charriage Driving Open Singles/Pairs Championship
1 221 Dante Jamie Caesar Jamie Caesar
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Class Listing

Place Nbr

487
499
248
244
184
245
276
263

CO~NOUTDE WNPE

470
465
272
181
265

abrwN -

1 491

1 190
453

294
469
639
212
498
195
194

~NOoO O~ WN -

189
185
299
235
285
225
244

abrwN -

Horse

Khnilles H.

Devine Diva

Klaas Fan Synaeda
Rhyker B.

Viviana Van Teade
Helmer B

Famke Van Rollerman
Tressje Fan Winn

SSLLC Last Call

JDS Belshazzar

Thursday Morning Twilight
Heartland Limited Edition
Newmont s Delta Dawn

Stylin' In Blue

Moondance Farm's Hershey's Kisses

Olivia MVLF

Acorn Ridge Magneto

All Night Aflaire

LSF Stop the Music

CPM Five O'Clock Somewhere
DRF Little Deuce Coupe

UPM Chaos

Acorn Ridge Lacey's Finale

Jelko van De grote

Dries van Dr Raak

Mylo Xyloto

Dagger LSF

Emerald Winds Celebration
KSB Suite Topiic

Rhyker B.

06/29/2023 7:43 pm
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Class Description

Shown By

Irene Bryant

Owner

123 Friesian Junior Exhibitor Pleasure Championship

Natalie Coppeta
Elizabeth Sullivan
Anya Liguilles
Jordan Barry
Allie Mansperger
Elleanna Garneau
Holly Dali

Calvin Bauman

124 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur

Kylie Alexander
Haley Morgan
Julie Cabral
Molly Tombarello
Jade Stanbrook

Devyn McCarron
Ethel Nye

Daniel Dali

KDM Farm

Erin Mansperger
Stephanie Archambo
Jamie Barry

Judith Catchpole

Kylie Alexander
lvy Morgan
Julie Cabral
Stacey Kallelis
Jade Stanbrook

125 $100 Saddlebred Three Gaited Park Horse Championship

Dawn Graffin

125.1 Morgan Park Saddle Championship

No Entries

Dawn Graffin

126 Part Friesian Pleasure Walk Trot Championship

Julie LeDonne
Tamsen Snyder

127 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship

Jeanne Chickering
Lauri Fudge
Kayla Rolfe
Stephanie Dattillo
Kylie Harrison
Arika Dunn

Kacie Stauch

Julie LeDonne
Heather Hogancamp

Jeanne Chickering
Lauri Fudge
Ethel Nye

CPM Stables
Ethel Nye
Robert & Tara Stauch
Robert & Tara Stauch

128 Jewl Class Pleasure Classic Open WTC Final

Tammy Amnott
Ava Mansperger
Nadiya Champigny
Lisa Doyle

Grace Plecinoga
Melissa Najjar
Jordan Barry

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Tammy Amnott
Erin Mansperger
Hailey Fountain
Lisa Doyle
Deanna Levesque
Melissa Najjar
KDM Farm

- Secretary
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Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

129 Open Pleasure Driving Horse Championship
1 269 Geljer fan Ryptsjerk Scott Travers Eduarda Estrela
2 266 Freedom Run She s So Cold Carol Speer Carol Speer
3 201 BTAA Classy IMAwesome Tamara Poisson Tamara Poisson

130 Open Walk/Trot Equitation 10 & Under Championship
1 489 Reedann's Whats My Line Taylor Verrill Thea Post
2 474 CBMF Cease Fire GCH Heidi DiRusso Heidi DiRusso
3 221 Dante Rilynn Scott Jamie Caesar
4 463 She's Unstoppable Ivy Morgan lvy Morgan
5 260 Over The Moon Emilie Kirby Scott Kirby

131 Walk Trot Pleasure 10 & Under Championship
1 478 SSLLC Flyte Tyme Parker Rand Sheaffer Farm Shaeffer Farm
2 221 Dante Rilynn Scott Jamie Caesar
3 463 She's Unstoppable Ivy Morgan Ivy Morgan
4 286 The Promise Keeper Finley Meiken Hilary Campbell
5 260 Over The Moon Emilie Kirby Scott Kirby

132 Friesian Walk Trot Amateur Championship
1 270 AidaH Julie Cabral Eduarda Estrela
2 186 Mooiman Fan Dijkmaniastate Lena Fisher Lena Fisher
3 246 Zander of Fabled Friesian Courtney Daviau Valerie Daviau
4 237 Nanning fan Hylpen Barbara Tetzner Barbara Tetzner
5 291 Atsje van de Erven Diane DaKowicz Diane DaKowicz

133 Canadian Walk Trot Pleasure Championship

No Entries
133.1 Morgan Ladies Classic Pleasure Championship
No Entries

134 Hunt Seat Pleasure Equitation 17 & Under Championship
1 227 OFS lady of the stage Chelsey Chagnon Joanne Galvin
2 248 Klaas Fan Synaeda Anya Liguilles Daniel Dali
3 299 Mylo Xyloto Nadiya Champigny Hailey Fountain
4 460 Townshend True Calling Caydence McEachern George Guaraldi
5 258 She's Got Heart (Nina) Maggie Avilla Lora and William Avilla
6 284 CBMF Special Envoy Gia Cannamuccio Deanna Levesque
7 276 Famke Van Rollerman Holly Dali Jamie Barry

06/29/2023 7:43 pm
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Class Listing

Place Nbr

400
228
456
227
299
205
274
237
195
201
212
233
236
246
281
292

CO~NOUTDE WNPE

185
189
244
245
277

abrwN -

209
205
293
180
202
459

OOk, WN PP

181
265
237
258
197
272

OO0 WN -

1 250

2 219

Horse

Newmont's Imortal Homerun
DRF Spice Girl

UC Romeo

OFS lady of the stage

Mylo Xyloto

WVS Black Pepper

The Lonely Man

Nanning fan Hylpen

UPM Chaos

BTAA Classy IMAwesome
CPM Five O'Clock Somewhere
Top Shelf Whiskey
Mercedes Wildcard

Zander of Fabled Friesian
Queen's Newport Jazz

Dixie Storm

Dries van Dr Raak

Jelko van De grote

Rhyker B.

Helmer B

Gandaf of Sea Chanty Farm

Radiance Master Plan
WVS Black Pepper
JMF Tijuana Cruise
Beaujolais Nouveau
DJ Rocky Four

Tiny

Heartland Limited Edition
Newmont s Delta Dawn
Nanning fan Hylpen

She's Got Heart (Nina)
Wimpys ruf Stepaway
Thursday Morning Twilight

Grace of Pattaconk

Illias

06/29/2023 7:43 pm
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Class Description

Shown By

Irene Bryant - Secretary

Owner

135 Open Walk Trot Pleasure Riders 11 & Over Championship

Sarah Marshman
Joshua Hyman
Megan Plaza
Alexis West
Hannah Scott
Laura Potvin
Cora Viel
Barbara Tetzner
Rebecca Diamond
Suzanne Proulx
Kathryn Quinn
Lucy Bradford
Stephen Tatzner
Courtney Daviau
Beverly Watson
Lilly Yakovakis

Michelle Cravenho
Joshua Hyman
Jen Ganem
Joanne Galvin
Hailey Fountain
Laura Potvin
Cora & Peyton Viel & Holmes
Barbara Tetzner
Robert & Tara Stauch
Tamara Poisson
CPM Stables
Amy Bradford
Stephen Tatzner
Valerie Daviau
Nicole Grainger Semales
Holly peterson-Yakovakis

136 $100 Friesian Saddleseat Pleasure Championship

Allie Mansperger
Tammy Amnott
Jamie Barry
Elleanna Garneau
Timothy Dali

Erin Mansperger

Tammy Amnott

KDM Farm

Stephanie Archambo
Daniel & Tim Dali-Haber

137 Open Western Pleasure Horse Championship

Cindy Harb
Laura Potvin
Mary Matas
Lindsay Bestwick
Nori Mullin
Olivia Giuffrida

Cindy Harb
Laura Potvin
Tammy Levesque
Stacey Kallelis
Julie Inglis
Olivia Giuffrida

138 Open Amateur Hunter Pleasure Championship

Olivia Maglio
Jade Stanbrook
Gigi Randall
Maggie Avilla
Morgan Fuccillo
Julie Cabral

139 Friesian Dressage Suitability Championship

Emily Emond
Jamie Caesar

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Stacey Kallelis

Jade Stanbrook

Barbara Tetzner

Lora and William Avilla
Morgan Fuccillo

Julie Cabral

Pattaconk Friesians LLC Pattaconk
Friesians LLC
Christine & Lindsey Ditullio
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
140 Open English Pleasure Horse Championship

1 486 Kalarama's Ultimate Student Elizabeth Kunkememueller Holly Kunkemueller

2 498 DREF Little Deuce Coupe Kylie Harrison Ethel Nye

3 182 Copacabana Man Olivia Maglio Dawn Wyman
141 Open Dressage Suitability Walk Trot Championship

1 218 Guillermo Jamie Caesar Gail Pawlak Peterkin

2 242 Sapphire LSF Tessa Yoder Tessa Yoder

3 453 Olivia MVLF Tamsen Snyder Heather Hogancamp

4 291 Atsje van de Erven Diane DaKowicz Diane DaKowicz
142 Friesian Green Horse Walk Trot Pleasure Championship

1 243 Jannie of Sea Chanty Daniel Dali Daniel Dali

2 218 Guillermo Jamie Caesar Gail Pawlak Peterkin

3 242 Sapphire LSF Tessa Yoder Tessa Yoder

4 246 Zander of Fabled Friesian Courtney Daviau Valerie Daviau

5 291 Atsje van de Erven Diane DaKowicz Diane DaKowicz

142.1 Walk/Trot Hunt Seat 10 & Under Pleasure Championship

1 475 Playmor's Juke Box Hero GCH Heidi DiRusso Heidi DiRusso

2 488 Callaway's Eight Below Taylor Verrill Dawn Graffin

3 224 Aboria Ben Hur Joseph Swain Joseph Swain

4 227 OFS lady of the stage Patricia Sanborn Joanne Galvin

5 221 Dante Rilynn Scott Jamie Caesar

6 500 Oran's Van Gogh Grace Murphy April Sangiorgio
143 Open Dressage Suitability Championship

1 219 lllias Jamie Caesar Christine & Lindsey Ditullio
144 Junior Exhibitor Pleasure Open Championship

1 483 Anutter Stormy Night Piper O'Claire Taylor Verrill

2 230 JIT's Amadeus Amelia Pare Barbara Sullivan

3 210 All Spiced Up Kate Dubow Amy Dubow

4 639 LSF Stop the Music Elizabeth Sullivan Ethel Nye

5 285 Emerald Winds Celebration Grace Plecinoga Deanna Levesque

6 460 Townshend True Calling Caydence McEachern George Guaraldi

7 444 Trotting on Heir Hailey Hampoian Caroline Tate

245 Helmer B Elleanna Garneau Stephanie Archambo
247 Dream Gaits Baefyre Ava Tellier Ava Tellier

263 Tressje Fan Winn Calvin Bauman Judith Catchpole
441 Romeo Isabelle Savino Caroline Tate

06/29/2023 7:43 pm
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Class Listing

Place Nbr

[EEN

470
2 465

1 185
2 277

484
271
486
215
184
263
213
180
192
194
203
208
282
444

~NOoO Ok WN

477
399
190
281

HOWDN P

186
246
218
244

WD

Horse

SSLLC Last Call
JDS Belshazzar

Dries van Dr Raak
Gandaf of Sea Chanty Farm

Call Me Amazing

AMHF Bravado
Kalarama's Ultimate Student
Art | Cool

Viviana Van Teade

Tressje Fan Winn

HF Gogh Oldschool
Beaujolais Nouveau

Hes Been Charmed

Acorn Ridge Lacey's Finale
Hylees Razzle Dazzle

JDS Psychadellic Flaire
Menomin Inquisition
Trotting on Heir

UVM Odyssey GCH
Valley Acres Lucky Leo

Class Description

Shown By

Irene Bryant

Owner

145 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur Championship

Kylie Alexander
Haley Morgan

146 Friesian Pleasure Amateur Championship

Allie Mansperger
Timothy Dali

Kylie Alexander
lvy Morgan

Erin Mansperger
Daniel & Tim Dali-Haber

147 Amateur Morgan English Pleasure Championship

No Entries

148 Novice Rider Pleasure Championship

Mary Caron
Nolan Robbins
Sophie LaPlante
Amanda Desart
Allie Mansperger
Calvin Bauman
Lily Skofield
Meg Robinson
Shawntel Palazzo
Maya Anguiano
Pamela Anderson
Lisa Young
Celina Frost
Hailey Hampoian

149 Canadian Walk Trot Canter Championship

No Entries

150 Green Rider Pleasure WT Championship

Presley Rand
Olivia Desjarlais

Moondance Farm's Hershey's Kisses  Julie LeDonne

Queen's Newport Jazz

Mooiman Fan Dijkmaniastate
Zander of Fabled Friesian
Guillermo

Rhyker B.

06/29/2023 7:43 pm
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Beverly Watson

151 Friesian Walk Trot Pleasure Championship

Lena Fisher
Courtney Daviau
Jamie Caesar
Holly Dali
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Edie Shipley

Nolan Robbins

Holly Kunkemueller
Catori Waite

Erin Mansperger
Judith Catchpole
Debrah Picardi
Stacey Kallelis
Shawntel Palazzo
Robert & Tara Stauch
Pamela Anderson
Lisa Young

Nicole Grainger Semales
Caroline Tate

Sheaffer Farm Shaeffer Farm
Michelle Cravenho

Julie LeDonne

Nicole Grainger Semales

Lena Fisher

Valerie Daviau

Gail Pawlak Peterkin
KDM Farm

- Secretary
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

152 Junior Exhibitors Hack Championship

1 227 OFS lady of the stage Chelsey Chagnon Joanne Galvin
2 285 Emerald Winds Celebration Grace Plecinoga Deanna Levesque
3 214 Unapologetic Grace Bean Sarah Johnson
4 213 HF Gogh Oldschool Lily Skofield Debrah Picardi
5 248 Klaas Fan Synaeda Anya Liguilles Daniel Dali
6 284 CBMF Special Envoy Gia Cannamuccio Deanna Levesque
7 247 Dream Gaits Baefyre Ava Tellier Ava Tellier
195 UPM Chaos Maya Anguiano Robert & Tara Stauch
226 Memphis Rein Skylar Janes Skylar Janes
441 Romeo Isabelle Savino Caroline Tate
445 Perfect Business Alexandra Columbus Alexandra Columbus
492 Miss Jersey Shore Maddie Moore Baylee Macauley
153 Green Rider WTC Pleasure Championship
1 263 Tressje Fan Winn Samantha Taylor Judith Catchpole
2 188 Abe M-S Eileen ketcham Eileen ketcham
3 282 Menomin Inquisition Celina Frost Nicole Grainger Semales
4 493 Truly Intrepid Avery Jewett Darlene DeBlois
154 Friesian Green Horse WTC Championship
1 277 Gandaf of Sea Chanty Farm Timothy Dali Daniel & Tim Dali-Haber
2 187 Clavier Fan Friesburg Matthew Mazza Kahty Smith
3 188 Abe M-S Eileen ketcham Eileen ketcham
4 245 Helmer B Elleanna Garneau Stephanie Archambo
5 219 lllias Jamie Caesar Christine & Lindsey Ditullio
209 Radiance Master Plan Cindy Harb Cindy Harb
250 Grace of Pattaconk Emily Emond Pattaconk Friesians LLC Pattaconk
Friesians LLC
155 Open Walk Trot Pleasure Horse Championship
1 400 Newmont's Imortal Homerun Sarah Marshman Michelle Cravenho
2 399 Valley Acres Lucky Leo Olivia Desjarlais Michelle Cravenho
3 299 Mylo Xyloto Hannah Scott Hailey Fountain
4 453 Olivia MVLF Tamsen Snyder Heather Hogancamp
5 201 BTAA Classy IMAwesome Suzanne Proulx Tamara Poisson
6 292 Dixie Storm Lilly Yakovakis Holly peterson-Yakovakis
7 233 Top Shelf Whiskey Lucy Bradford Amy Bradford
231 Annaray Divine Justice Amy Bradford Amy Bradford
156 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship
1 289 Gypsys Supreme Commander sofia le Northern Belle Riding Academy
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Class Listing

Place Nbr

[EEN

479
2 209

230
639
274
214
268
194

OO, WN P

399
453
246
231
454
292

OO0k WN B

[EEN

285
215
202

w N

218
453
452
222
242
223

O pPhoONPRF

[EEN

218
453
3 452

N

Horse

Dantree Beauty Queen
Radiance Master Plan

JIT's Amadeus

LSF Stop the Music

The Lonely Man
Unapologetic

Mem Park Place

Acorn Ridge Lacey's Finale

Valley Acres Lucky Leo
Olivia MVLF

Zander of Fabled Friesian
Annaray Divine Justice

Full Circle's Royal Shamrock
Dixie Storm

Emerald Winds Celebration
Art | Cool
DJ Rocky Four

Guillermo

Olivia MVLF

TMR Khloe Kouture
Mimir From Pangaea
Sapphire LSF

Asta's Soulful Dreamin’

Guillermo
Olivia MVLF
TMR Khloe Kouture

06/29/2023 7:43 pm
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Class Description

Shown By

157 Morgan Western Pleasure Championship

Erika Christie
Cindy Harb

Irene Bryant

Owner

Ray Ramsey Family
Cindy Harb

158 Buy a Class Championship
No Entries

159 Morgan Pleasure Horse Junior Exhibitor English or Western CH

Barbara Sullivan

Ethel Nye

Cora & Peyton Viel & Holmes
Sarah Johnson

Mackenzie Vigeant

Robert & Tara Stauch

Amelia Pare
Elizabeth Sullivan
Peyton Holmes
Grace Bean
Mackenzie Vigeant
Maya Anguiano

160 Morgan Classic Pleasure Championship
No Entries

161 Green Horse Walk Trot Pleasure championship

Michelle Cravenho
Heather Hogancamp
Valerie Daviau

Amy Bradford

Heather Hogancamp
Holly peterson-Yakovakis

Olivia Desjarlais
Tamsen Snyder
Courtney Daviau
Amy Bradford
Heather Hogancamp
Lilly Yakovakis

162 Open Color Breed Pleasure Championship

Grace Plecinoga
Catori Waite
Nori Mullin

Deanna Levesque
Catori Waite
Julie Inglis

163 Intro Level A

Jamie Caesar
Tamsen Snyder
Grace Gauthier

Gail Pawlak Peterkin
Heather Hogancamp
Heather Hogancamp

Rebekah Godek Josiah & Rebekah Godek
Tessa Yoder Tessa Yoder
Rebekah Godek Josiah & Rebekah Godek

164 Intro Level B

Jamie Caesar
Tamsen Snyder
Grace Gauthier

Gail Pawlak Peterkin
Heather Hogancamp
Heather Hogancamp

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 452 TMR Khloe Kouture

249 Maurice P

207 Hur's Dream Player
219 lllias

178 Swift Diamond River
220 Duke of Willows

O wWN PR

249 Maurice P
207 Hur's Dream Player

N -

633 Mark

219 lllias

178 Swift Diamond River
207 Hur's Dream Player
220 Duke of Willows

Ok~ wWwN -

N

241 Finale CRF
3 220 Duke of Willows
640 Ylisa

06/29/2023 7:43 pm
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Class Description
Shown By

165 Intro Level ¢
Grace Gauthier

166 Training Level Test 1

Maya Ryan
Ellen Douglas
Jamie Caesar
Robin K. Gregg
Maria Geffken

167 Training Level Test 2

Maya Ryan
Ellen Douglas

168 Training Level Test 3

Emily Emond
Jamie Caesar
Robin K. Gregg
Ellen Douglas
Maria Geffken

169 First Level Test 1

Erin Duffy
Jamie Caesar
Emily Emond

170 First Level Test 2
No Entries
171 First Level Test 3
No Entries
172 Second Level Test 1
No Entries
173 Second Level Test 2
No Entries
174 Second Level Test 3
No Entries

175 Third Level Test 1
No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Irene Bryant

Owner

Heather Hogancamp

Danielle & Justin Piascik
Ellen Douglas

Christine & Lindsey Ditullio
Shawn & Robin Gregg
Maria Geffken

Danielle & Justin Piascik
Ellen Douglas

Jamie Caesar

Christine & Lindsey Ditullio
Shawn & Robin Gregg
Ellen Douglas

Maria Geffken

Lisa Keer Carusone
Maria Geffken
Danielle Piascik

- Secretary
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Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 460

1 460

296
492
494
493

B WDNPE

296
494
493
492

HOwWDN P

Horse

Townshend True Calling

Townshend True Calling

RRMD Classy Boy
Miss Jersey Shore
Gypsy Talent
Truly Intrepid

RRMD Classy Boy
Gypsy Talent
Truly Intrepid
Miss Jersey Shore

06/29/2023 7:43 pm
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Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By Owner

176 Third Level Test 2
No Entries
177 Third Level Test 3
No Entries
178 Fourth Level Test 1
No Entries
179 Fourth Level Test 2
No Entries
180 Fourth Level Test 3

No Entries

181 Test of Choice
No Entries
A0l Academy WTC Adult Suitability
No Entries
A02 Academy WTC Adult Equitation
No Entries
A03 Academy Suitability WTC 14 & Over
Karli Litchfield George Guaraldi

A04 Academy Equitation WTC 14 & Over
Karli Litchfield George Guaraldi

AO05 Academy Suitability WTC 13 & Under

Kacie Schelzel Tammy Levesque
Gianna Carney Baylee Macauley
Gabrielle Robichaud Verrill Stables LLC
McNally Burns Darlene DeBlois

A06 Academy Suitability WTC 13 & Under

Kacie Schelzel Tammy Levesque
Gabrielle Robichaud Verrill Stables LLC
McNally Burns Darlene DeBlois
Gianna Carney Baylee Macauley
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Class Listing

Place Nbr

[EEN

196
2 639

1 639
2 196

1 295
2 296
1 295
2 296

495
296
494
496
293
287
286
282

CO~NO O WN P

460
287
267
496
293
296
494
197
495

~NOoO O WN -

Horse

Smooth N Sassy Scotch
LSF Stop the Music

LSF Stop the Music
Smooth N Sassy Scotch

HTR Kings Jewel
RRMD Classy Boy

HTR Kings Jewel
RRMD Classy Boy

Topic of Conversation
RRMD Classy Boy
Gypsy Talent

Staged

JMF Tijuana Cruise
How Suite It Is

The Promise Keeper
Menomin Inquisition

Townshend True Calling
How Suite It Is

Noble Heart

Staged

JMF Tijuana Cruise
RRMD Classy Boy
Gypsy Talent

Wimpys ruf Stepaway
Topic of Conversation

06/29/2023 7:43 pm
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Class Description
Shown By

A07 Academy WT Adult Suitability

Kris Nilsen
Lana Azoteu

A08 Academy WT Adult Equitation

Lana Azoteu
Kris Nilsen

A09 Academy Suitability WT 14 & Over

MecKenzie McBride
Hailey Woods

Al10 Academy Equitation WT 14 & Over

MecKenzie McBride
Hailey Woods

Alla Academy Suitability WT 13 & Under

Tenley Owens
Allie Estabrook
Quinn Breen
Piper Schena
Marissa Reid
Jake LoCastro
Gia Deziel
Amelia Frost

Allb Academy Suitability WT 13 & Under

Anna Linkov
Kyla O'Donnell
Reese Boan
Mia Cartagena
Lylian Monnie
Breya Murphy
Olivia Roche
Kailynn Belesca
Harper Breen

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Irene Bryant

Owner

Tara Stauch
Ethel Nye

Ethel Nye
Tara Stauch

Lisa LaFleur
Tammy Levesque

Lisa LaFleur
Tammy Levesque

Jian Haenel

Tammy Levesque
Verrill Stables LLC
Patricia Morrison
Tammy Levesque

nancy Collier

Hilary Campbell

Nicole Grainger Semales

George Guaraldi
nancy Collier
Caitlin Lewis
Patricia Morrison
Tammy Levesque
Tammy Levesque
Verrill Stables LLC
Morgan Fuccillo
Jian Haenel

- Secretary
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Irene Bryant - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
Al2a Academy Equitation WT 13 & Under
1 296 RRMD Classy Boy Allie Estabrook Tammy Levesque
2 286 The Promise Keeper Gia Deziel Hilary Campbell
3 293 JMF Tijuana Cruise Marissa Reid Tammy Levesque
4 494 Gypsy Talent Quinn Breen Verrill Stables LLC
5 495 Topic of Conversation Tenley Owens Jian Haenel
6 287 How Suite It Is Jake LoCastro nancy Collier
7 496 Staged Piper Schena Patricia Morrison
8 282 Menomin Inquisition Amelia Frost Nicole Grainger Semales

Al2b Academy Equitation WT 13 & Under

1 267 Noble Heart Reese Boan Caitlin Lewis

2 296 RRMD Classy Boy Breya Murphy Tammy Levesque

3 287 How Suite It Is Kyla O'Donnell nancy Collier

4 495 Topic of Conversation Harper Breen Jian Haenel

5 460 Townshend True Calling Anna Linkov George Guaraldi

6 293 JMF Tijuana Cruise Lylian Monnie Tammy Levesque

7 494 Gypsy Talent Olivia Roche Verrill Stables LLC

197 Wimpys ruf Stepaway Kailynn Belesca Morgan Fuccillo
496 Staged Mia Cartagena Patricia Morrison

Al13 Academy Lead Line Suitability

1 295 HTR Kings Jewel Aubrey Dumas Lisa LaFleur

2 267 Noble Heart Taylor Braman Caitlin Lewis

3 224 Aboria Ben Hur Savannah Delude Joseph Swain

4 293 JMF Tijuana Cruise Piper Roy Tammy Levesque

5 286 The Promise Keeper Eva Bean Hilary Campbell
Al4 Academy Leadline Equitation

1 295 HTR Kings Jewel Aubrey Dumas Lisa LaFleur

2 224 Aboria Ben Hur Savannah Delude Joseph Swain

3 286 The Promise Keeper Eva Bean Hilary Campbell

4 267 Noble Heart Taylor Braman Caitlin Lewis

5 293 JMF Tijuana Cruise Piper Roy Tammy Levesque
Al15 Academy Lead Line Walk Only Suitability

1 229 Diamond in the rough Aubury Courchene Skylar Janes

2 227 OFS lady of the stage Lennox Cray Joanne Galvin

3 199 Reichert Plain Jane Jackson Freelove Tamara Poisson
Al6 Academy Lead Line Walk Only Equitation

1 227 OFS lady of the stage Lennox Cray Joanne Galvin

2 199 Reichert Plain Jane Jackson Freelove Tamara Poisson

3 229 Diamond in the rough Aubury Courchene Skylar Janes
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Northeast Friesian Horse Show Irene Bryant - Secretary
Deerfield Fairgrounds Deerfield, NH

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

L17 Open Lead Line Walk Only
1 263 Tressje Fan Winn Corey Dali Judith Catchpole
2 193 MEM Impress Me Adalynne Palazzo Shannon Watts
3 228 DREF Spice Girl Victoria Galvin Joshua Hyman

L18 Open Lead Line Suitability 7 & Under

1 230 JIT's Amadeus Sara Bovin Barbara Sullivan
2 224 Aboria Ben Hur Diana Mazza Joseph Swain

L19 Open Lead Line Suitability 7 & Under Championship

1 230 JIT's Amadeus Sara Bovin Barbara Sullivan
2 224 Aboria Ben Hur Diana Mazza Joseph Swain
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